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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 11:29 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 - 11 godina

1. Neda Ignjatovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:19.53 323
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:19.53 43.53

2. Martina Tomac 11 Crnica, PA 1:27.44 243
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:27.44 47.70

3. Nina Dimitrijevic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:44.63 142
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:44.63 57.96

4. Andjelija Jovanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:47.54 130
50m: 47.71 47.71 100m: 1:47.54 59.83

12 - 13 godina

1. Tara Rakic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:11.90 438
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:11.90 37.97

2. Emilija Zdravkovic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:12.59 425
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:12.59 40.14

3. Anja Stojanovic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:15.54 377
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:15.54 41.60

4. Jovana Milosevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:20.02 317
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.02 42.15

5. Leona Dimitrijevic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:23.06 284
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:23.06 46.14

6. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:25.03 264
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:25.03 46.34

7. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 1:26.42 252
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:26.42 47.09

14 - 15 godina

1. Ivona Pelivanovic 14 Crnica, PA 1:12.04 435
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:12.04 38.01

Otvoreno/Open

1. Tara Rakic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:11.90 438
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:11.90 37.97

2. Ivona Pelivanovic 14 Crnica, PA 1:12.04 435
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:12.04 38.01

3. Emilija Zdravkovic 13 Niš 2005, NI 1:12.59 425
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:12.59 40.14

4. Anja Stojanovic 13 Dubočica, LE 1:15.54 377
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:15.54 41.60

5. Neda Ignjatovic 10 Dubočica, LE 1:19.53 323
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:19.53 43.53

6. Jovana Milosevic 12 Rasina, KŠ 1:20.02 317
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:20.02 42.15
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

7. Leona Dimitrijevic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:23.06 284
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:23.06 46.14

8. Minja Ristic 12 Dubočica, LE 1:25.03 264
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:25.03 46.34

9. Masa Antic 12 Pirat, KG 1:26.42 252
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:26.42 47.09

10. Martina Tomac 11 Crnica, PA 1:27.44 243
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:27.44 47.70

11. Nina Dimitrijevic 10 Rasina, KŠ 1:44.63 142
50m: 46.67 46.67 100m: 1:44.63 57.96

12. Andjelija Jovanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:47.54 130
50m: 47.71 47.71 100m: 1:47.54 59.83
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